

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3214/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2000 in CRLA 510/89  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

RIZAN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 17/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.  
Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Mr. C.L. Sahu, learned counsel appearing for the  
petitioners started his arguments at 12.15 p.m. and  
concluded at 12.30 p.m.

Hearing stands concluded. Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master